
2019 (令和1)年　明治用水頭首工魚道におけるアユ遡上数

2019年 累計 2018年 累計 2019年 累計 2018年 累計

4月1日 6月1日 3,246 438,271 1,347 2,244,404
4月2日 6月2日 1,365 439,636 2,539 2,246,943
4月3日 6月3日 1,731 441,367 2,285 2,249,228
4月4日 6月4日 1,758 443,125 3,742 2,252,970
4月5日 6月5日 2,692 445,817 欠測 2,252,970
4月6日 6月6日 286 446,103 10,950 2,263,920
4月7日 6月7日 998 2,264,918
4月8日 6月8日 1,656 2,266,574
4月9日 6月9日 1,116 2,267,690
4月10日 6月10日 1,798 2,269,488
4月11日 6月11日 1,505 2,270,993
4月12日 9,739 9,739 6月12日 2,602 2,273,595
4月13日 28,799 38,538 6月13日 4,494 2,278,089
4月14日 2,563 41,101 6月14日 2,398 2,280,487
4月15日 135 41,236 6月15日 566 2,281,053
4月16日 9,669 50,905 6月16日 1,142 2,282,195
4月17日 5,838 5,838 9,355 60,260 6月17日 651 2,282,846
4月18日 欠測 5,838 44,240 104,500 6月18日 1,043 2,283,889
4月19日 33,236 39,074 40,229 144,729 6月19日 1,001 2,284,890
4月20日 2,206 41,280 47,148 191,877 6月20日 2,655 2,287,545
4月21日 4,285 45,565 95,062 286,939 6月21日 1,887 2,289,432
4月22日 3,417 48,982 82,597 369,536 6月22日 2,671 2,292,103
4月23日 11,778 60,760 8,374 377,910 6月23日 欠測 2,292,103
4月24日 279 61,039 551 378,461 6月24日 欠測 2,292,103
4月25日 5,754 66,793 欠測 378,461 6月25日 2,502 2,294,605
4月26日 6,966 73,759 27,020 405,481 6月26日 2,111 2,296,716
4月27日 8,311 82,070 140,923 546,404 6月27日 3,909 2,300,625
4月28日 698 82,768 78,941 625,345 6月28日 3,064 2,303,689
4月29日 256 83,024 150,465 775,810 6月29日 2,748 2,306,437
4月30日 550 83,574 228,728 1,004,538 6月30日 1,083 2,307,520
5月1日 2,093 85,667 330,787 1,335,325 7月1日
5月2日 28,281 113,948 150,019 1,485,344 7月2日
5月3日 11,565 125,513 4,431 1,489,775 7月3日
5月4日 22,470 147,983 欠測 1,489,775 7月4日
5月5日 9,782 157,765 29,887 1,519,662 7月5日
5月6日 8,019 165,784 50,600 1,570,262 7月6日
5月7日 32,950 198,734 5,026 1,575,288 7月7日
5月8日 2,324 201,058 317 1,575,605 7月8日
5月9日 5,132 206,190 374 1,575,979 7月9日
5月10日 3,747 209,937 812 1,576,791 7月10日
5月11日 7,812 217,749 14,747 1,591,538 7月11日
5月12日 9,081 226,830 118,768 1,710,306 7月12日
5月13日 7,066 233,896 30,992 1,741,298 7月13日
5月14日 11,179 245,075 5,766 1,747,064 7月14日
5月15日 4,823 249,898 37,140 1,784,204 7月15日
5月16日 7,090 256,988 151,186 1,935,390 7月16日
5月17日 7,256 264,244 106,692 2,042,082 7月17日
5月18日 4,367 268,611 25,690 2,067,772 7月18日
5月19日 8,402 277,013 24,267 2,092,039 7月19日
5月20日 5,021 282,034 44,142 2,136,181 7月20日
5月21日 521 282,555 20,358 2,156,539 7月21日
5月22日 53,321 335,876 34,436 2,190,975 7月22日
5月23日 15,566 351,442 4,322 2,195,297 7月23日
5月24日 7,957 359,399 3,610 2,198,907 7月24日
5月25日 7,692 367,091 13,229 2,212,136 7月25日
5月26日 31,983 399,074 1,668 2,213,804 7月26日
5月27日 14,622 413,696 2,892 2,216,696 7月27日
5月28日 13,425 427,121 9,101 2,225,797 7月28日
5月29日 4,706 431,827 12,371 2,238,168 7月29日
5月30日 1,828 433,655 1,591 2,239,759 -：調査中止
5月31日 1,370 435,025 3,298 2,243,057 E：機器不良のため除外


